LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

PAYMENT

NUMBER

AMADOR COUNTY

ED ENTI TY NAME

AVERAGE
DAl LY
ATTENDANCE

KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A0300003

YEAR- TO- DATE

A0373981

YEAR- TO- DATE

STATE CONTROLLER S OFFI CE - ACCTI NG Di VI SI ON
LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPCORTI ONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REG STER
FI SCAL YEAR 1999/ 2000

BANK CODE

APPORTI ONED

AMOUNT

AMADOR COUNTY SUPERI NTENDENT

226
226
226

$7, 405.
$7, 059.
$7, 176.
$21, 641.

AVADCR COUNTY UNI FI ED

4,722
4,722
4,722

KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

YEAR- TO- DATE

COUNTY TOTAL

YEAR- TO- DATE

4,948
4,948
4,948

4,948
4,948
4,948

$154, 724.
$147, 497.
$149, 949.
$452, 171.

$162, 129.
$154, 556.
$157, 126.
$473, 812.

$162, 129.
$154, 556.
$157, 126.
$473, 812.

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT DEDUCTI ON
AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT
$79. 36 $4, 229. 15- $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
$79. 36 $4, 229. 15- $0. 00
$1, 658. 18 $14, 460. 48- $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
$1, 658. 18 $14, 460. 48- $0. 00
$1,737.54 $18, 689. 63- $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
$1,737.54 $18, 689. 63- $0. 00
$1,737.54 $18, 689. 63- $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
$1,737.54 $18, 689. 63- $0. 00

PAGE -
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RUN DATE 06/ 20/ 2000
TI ME 14:50: 24

PAI D
AMOUNT

$3, 255.
$7, 059.
$7, 176.
$17, 491.

$141, 921.
$147, 497.
$149, 949.
$439, 368.

$145, 177.
$154, 556.
$157, 126.
$456, 860.

$145, 177.
$154, 556.
$157, 126.
$456, 860.



